
VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti M80-99 Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 04'29''90
(Florez Prado Eduardo, Lara Renuncio Jorge, Alvarez Garcia Diego, Marguello Heres Angel)

2 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 04'38''17
(Lara Renuncio Enrique, Rodriguez Lopez Andres, Rodriguez Rodriguez Joaquin, Carballo Perez Mario)

ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon Squalificato

4x100 Misti M100-119 Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 04'28''37
(Urones Monteserin Santos, Fernandez Guerra Diego, Menchaca Mosteiro Carlos, Reyero Linares David)

2 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 04'52''23
(Fernandez Suarez Juan Antonio, Garcia De La Fuente David, Diaz Garcia Aaron, Martinez Exposito Oscar)

4x100 Misti M120-159 Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 04'51''25
(Fernandez Cordoba Diego, Losa Parrondo Andres, Badal Ortiz Miguel, Vaquero Ajenjo Sergio)

2 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 04'54''62
(Rodriguez De La Flor Lopez Pablo, Fernandez Reguero Alex, Costa Fernandez Lucas, Arango Bermejo Isaac)

3 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 05'34''12
(Rodriguez Gonzalez David, Mendez Fernandez David, Fernandez Gonzalez Daniel, Diaz Fernandez Sergio)

4 ESP Ovimaster 05'57''14
(Alonso Perez Rafael, Fernandez Menendez Daniel, Fernandez Menendez Rodrigo, Redondo Baza Santiago)

4x100 Misti M160-199 Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 05'24''61
(Ruiz Gonzalez Alfonso, Marrot Gonzalez Jose, Jimenez Sanchez Pedro, Garcia Diaz David)

2 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 05'43''81
(Rodriguez Diaz Rogelio, Suarez Lledo Ortea Claudio, Jimenez Arce Jorge Ignacio, Pedraz Rodriguez Pablo)

4x100 Misti M200-239 Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 05'22''36
(Prieto Franco Ruben, Ribera Gonzalez Pardo Emilio, Menendez Rio Jose Luis, Ramon Ibanez Oscar)

2 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 05'56''72
(Jimenez Cascallana Fernando, Galan Gonzalez Eduardo, Fernandez Suarez Juan Vicente, Perez Fernandez Gonzalo)

3 ESP Ovimaster 06'04''63
(Fernandez Requena Dario, Ramiro Costa Gabriel, Lopez Rodriguez Ignacio, Gonzalez Gonzalez Guzman)
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti M240-279 Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 06'37''84
(Castano Alvarez Jose Luis, Carbajosa Suarez Adolfo, Morshin Vladimir, Merediz Vidal Joaquin)

2 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 06'54''09
(Forcen Merediz Jose Lucas, Menendez Penalosa Teodomiro, Gomez Perez Francisco Javier, Trejo Fombella Carlos)

3 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 07'12''14
(Crespo Sanchez Manuel, Martinez Rodriguez Antonio, Menendez Sanchez Jose Manuel, Rodriguez Fernandez Jose Manuel)

4 ESP Ovimaster 08'02''21
(Gonzalez Sanchez Luciano, Broadbridge Peter Michael, Vega Alvarez Fernando, Blanco Merino Agustin)

400 Misti Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alvarez Alvarez Tania ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 06'34''05 776,15

400 Misti Master 40 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bermudez Blanco Esther ESP 1984 ESP Ovimaster 07'46''32 689,10

400 Misti Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aramburu Zuniga Patricia ESP 1977 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 07'13''48 759,67

400 Misti Master 70 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Foz Baldiz Marta ESP 1955 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 08'28''98 843,59

400 Misti Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cuadrado Cazorla Roberto ESP 1978 ESP Ovimaster 06'05''65 801,15
2 Rangel Mendez Luis Alberto MEX 1978 ESP Ovimaster 06'38''37 735,35

400 Misti Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martinez Gonzalez Raul ESP 1972 ESP Ovimaster 06'33''78 760,65
2 Nunez Cachero Raul ESP 1971 ESP Cnm Casa De Asturias En Leon 07'25''60 672,19
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

400 Misti Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Crespo Sanchez Manuel ESP 1962 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 06'57''90 785,07
2 Escobar Sierra Miguel Angel ESP 1965 ESP Cnm Casa De Asturias En Leon 07'45''42 704,91

400 Misti Master 65 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salom Rodriguez Josep ESP 1960 ESP Ovimaster 07'01''93 818,10

50 Rana Master 20 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rey Busto Tania ESP 2004 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'38''98 826,32
2 Garcia Alvarez Adriana ESP 2004 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'42''70 754,33
3 Alonso Ferreiro Olaya ESP 2001 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'44''03 731,55
4 Valvidares Gonzalez Nadia ESP 2003 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'45''20 712,61
5 Mortera Martin Antona Lara ESP 2003 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'50''78 634,30

50 Rana Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martin Mendez Ester ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'40''66 802,75
2 Fernandez Solis Maria ESP 1998 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'41''40 788,41
3 Silva Montemayor Esther ESP 2000 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'43''41 751,90
4 Gonzalez Lopez Susana ESP 1996 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'44''19 738,63
5 Lopez Alvarez Mary Mar ESP 2000 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'46''28 705,27
6 Lopez Coloma Maria ESP 1999 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'51''35 635,64
7 Fernandez Esparta Nerea ESP 1998 ESP Ovimaster 00'56''50 577,70
8 Alonso Icobalceta Marta ESP 2000 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'57''13 571,33

50 Rana Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Botana Fernandez Beatriz ESP 1993 ESP E.n. Corvera 00'44''38 738,85
2 Romero Del Amo Leticia ESP 1995 ESP Ovimaster 00'46''48 705,46
3 Fernandez Verdes Laura ESP 1995 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'50''35 651,24
4 Perez Perez Grueso Ana ESP 1994 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'54''76 598,79

50 Rana Master 35 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lopez Santos Ana ESP 1989 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'44''53 741,75
2 Prieto Belver Lidia ESP 1987 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 00'49''43 668,22
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana Master 40 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Caceres Laura ESP 1985 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'40''74 820,32
2 De La Llana Menendez Leticia ESP 1984 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'42''02 795,34
3 Arboleya Faedo Tatiana ESP 1984 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'44''20 756,11
4 Menendez Castano Maria ESP 1984 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'55''74 599,57
5 Pereiras Mendez Lorena ESP 1982 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'57''13 584,98

50 Rana Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Casal Noelia ESP 1977 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'40''89 835,17
2 Laredo Hernandez Vanesa ESP 1978 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'43''76 780,39
3 Hernandez Arribas Susana ESP 1976 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 00'47''58 717,74
4 Perez Gonzalez Maria Lourdes ESP 1976 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'55''78 612,23

50 Rana Master 50 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fuertes Llamazales Begona ESP 1973 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'51''38 701,44
2 Garcia Suarez Paula ESP 1973 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'52''52 686,21
3 Cano Perez Lucia ESP 1973 ESP Ovimaster 00'55''36 651,01
4 De La Pena Bustos Mar ESP 1972 ESP Ovimaster 01'01''04 590,43
5 Crespo Fernandez Margarita ESP 1971 ESP C.n. Leon 01'04''13 561,98
6 Fernandez Cordero Maria Alejandra ESP 1971 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'07''36 535,04

50 Rana Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boto Llera Maria Jesus ESP 1970 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'48''31 764,44
2 Alvarez Gonzalez Maria Teresa ESP 1969 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'50''53 730,85
3 Hidalgo Martinez Rosa ESP 1968 ESP C.n. Leon 01'04''22 575,05

50 Rana Master 60 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Torres Badajoz Carmen ESP 1961 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'56''10 684,67
2 Alvarez Sierra Mercedes ESP 1965 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'18''16 491,43

50 Rana Master 65 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Munoz Angeles ESP 1957 ESP C.n. Lena 01'08''44 601,84
2 Munoz Garde Maria Sol Reyes ESP 1959 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'13''71 558,81
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana Master 20 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Florez Prado Eduardo ESP 2004 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'33''64 814,51
2 Ambrosio Alvarez Hugo ESP 2004 ESP C.n. Lena 00'34''04 804,94
3 Carballo Perez Mario ESP 2001 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'34''37 797,21
4 Rodriguez Lopez Andres ESP 2001 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'35''42 773,57
5 Muniz Garcia Alberto ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'35''70 767,51
6 Rodriguez Rodriguez Joaquin ESP 2002 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'35''90 763,23
7 Fernandez Diez Daniel ESP 2003 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'38''15 718,22
8 Suarez Barrera Sergio ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'38''38 713,91
9 Marguello Heres Angel ESP 2002 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'38''79 706,37
10 Diaz Alvarez Manuel ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'39''31 697,02

50 Rana Master 25 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lara Renuncio Jorge ESP 2000 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'30''60 907,52
2 Fernandez Menendez Rodrigo ESP 1999 ESP Ovimaster 00'33''07 839,73
3 Urones Monteserin Santos ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'34''25 810,80
4 Sanchez Paniagua Manuel ESP 1997 ESP CN Moscardo 00'34''34 808,68
5 Diaz Garcia Aaron ESP 2000 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'36''33 764,38
6 Reyero Linares David ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'36''48 761,24
7 Garcia De La Fuente David ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'37''25 745,50
8 Fernandez Guerra Diego ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'37''77 735,24
9 Perez Herrero Jorge ESP 1999 ESP C.n. Leon 00'38''83 715,17

50 Rana Master 30 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martinez Exposito Oscar ESP 1995 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'35''99 780,77
2 Fernandez Reguero Alex ESP 1994 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'41''62 675,16

Mendez Fernandez David ESP 1991 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia Squalificato

50 Rana Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruiz Gonzalez Alfonso ESP 1989 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'36''74 780,08
2 Fernandez Menendez Daniel ESP 1987 ESP Ovimaster 00'37''05 773,55
3 Galan Gonzalez Eduardo ESP 1989 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'40''10 714,71
4 Alvarez Lorenzo Alejandro ESP 1989 ESP Club North Sport Oviedo 00'57''18 501,22
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana Master 40 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Badal Ortiz Miguel ESP 1982 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'40''03 728,70
2 Garcia Fernandez David ESP 1985 ESP C.n. Lena 00'41''55 702,05
3 Blanco Antuna Pablo ESP 1981 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'55''14 529,02
4 Redondo Baza Santiago ESP 1981 ESP Ovimaster 01'01''77 472,24

50 Rana Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jimenez Sanchez Pedro ESP 1979 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'39''31 752,73
2 Fernandez Requena Dario ESP 1980 ESP Ovimaster 00'44''30 667,95
3 Gonzalez Fernandez Olayu ESP 1977 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'59''39 498,23

50 Rana Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Menendez Rio Jose Luis ESP 1973 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'39''67 769,10
2 Arango Bermejo Isaac ESP 1973 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'39''96 763,51
3 Lopez Rodriguez Ignacio ESP 1973 ESP Ovimaster 00'41''95 727,29
4 Gonzalez Gonzalez Guzman ESP 1971 ESP Ovimaster 00'43''76 697,21
5 Ramiro Costa Gabriel ESP 1973 ESP Ovimaster 00'46''21 660,25
6 Prieto Franco Ruben ESP 1975 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'27''74 347,73

50 Rana Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ribera Gonzalez Pardo Emilio ESP 1970 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'37''00 849,73
2 Fernandez Llanos Luis Ignacio ESP 1969 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 00'38''86 809,06
3 Fernandez Suarez Juan Vicente ESP 1967 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 00'44''58 705,25
4 Garcia Martin Francisco Julian ESP 1967 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'51''32 612,63
5 Rodriguez Iglesias Jesus A. ESP 1970 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'57''82 543,76

Castano Alvarez Jose Luis ESP 1968 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya Squalificato

50 Rana Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gonzalez Sanchez Luciano ESP 1961 ESP Ovimaster 00'54''37 603,27
2 Menendez Sanchez Jose Manuel ESP 1965 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'59''03 555,65

50 Rana Master 65 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Blanco Merino Agustin ESP 1956 ESP Ovimaster 00'42''46 806,17
2 Martinez Rodriguez Antonio ESP 1957 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 00'50''47 678,22
3 Merediz Vidal Joaquin ESP 1957 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'50''64 675,95

Menendez Penalosa Teodomiro ESP 1957 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'50''64 675,95
5 Trejo Fombella Carlos ESP 1957 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'52''02 658,02
6 Ortiz De Guinea Arguelles Jose Luis ESP 1959 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'58''28 587,34
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana Master 75 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carbajosa Suarez Adolfo ESP 1950 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'50''69 782,40

50 Rana Master 80 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Forcen Merediz Jose Lucas ESP 1945 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 00'57''57 741,01

100 Farfalla Master 20 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Perez Lucia ESP 2004 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'54''48 530,49

100 Farfalla Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Gonzalez Gracia ESP 2000 ESP Club Natacion Ponteareas 01'08''77 894,87
2 Ortiz De Guinea Baston Alba ESP 1997 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'09''01 891,75
3 Garcia Garcia Iria ESP 1997 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'29''15 690,30

100 Farfalla Master 35 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alvarez Garcia Rocio ESP 1987 ESP Ovimaster 01'34''45 675,81

100 Farfalla Master 40 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Blanco Rodriguez Isabel ESP 1983 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'18''07 837,84

100 Farfalla Master 50 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fuertes Llamazales Begona ESP 1973 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'52''79 607,15

100 Farfalla Master 20 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Amor Aitor ESP 2004 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'02''85 852,19

100 Farfalla Master 25 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Suarez Juan Antonio ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'17''44 700,93
2 Lara Renuncio Enrique ESP 1997 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'23''30 651,62
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla Master 30 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mosquera Froufe Mario ESP 1995 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 01'06''50 815,64
2 Rodriguez De La Flor Lopez Pablo ESP 1995 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'07''97 798,00
3 Fernandez Fernandez Borja ESP 1994 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'43''20 525,58

100 Farfalla Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Gonzalez Daniel ESP 1990 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'42''55 535,84

100 Farfalla Master 40 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Cordoba Diego ESP 1985 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'05''80 864,13
2 Pellitero Moreno Samuel ESP 1982 ESP C.n. Leon 01'22''47 689,46

100 Farfalla Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Muniz Gomez Daniel ESP 1977 ESP E.n. Corvera 01'07''89 851,67

100 Farfalla Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jimenez Arce Jorge Ignacio ESP 1972 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'24''89 697,26

100 Farfalla Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ramon Ibanez Oscar ESP 1970 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'36''60 635,61

100 Dorso Master 20 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia De Castro Victoria ESP 2003 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'16''85 829,80
2 Garcia Alvarez Adriana ESP 2004 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'22''89 769,33
3 Alonso Ferreiro Olaya ESP 2001 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'28''39 721,46
4 Lara Renuncio Maria ESP 2002 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'28''44 721,05

100 Dorso Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Garcia Aitana ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'16''83 840,95
2 Gonzalez Lopez Susana ESP 1996 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'27''50 738,40
3 Bustillo Diaz Carla P ESP 1997 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'53''10 571,26
4 Alonso Icobalceta Marta ESP 2000 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'58''54 545,05
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Romero Del Amo Leticia ESP 1995 ESP Ovimaster 01'27''44 742,91
2 Medina Alonso Violeta ESP 1991 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'31''49 710,02
3 Lazaro Prieto Cristina ESP 1991 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 01'37''63 665,37
4 Fernandez Verdes Laura ESP 1995 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'38''51 659,43

100 Dorso Master 35 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Caceres Aida ESP 1986 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'22''73 798,50
2 Rodriguez Fernandez Ana ESP 1987 ESP C.n. Leon 01'28''98 742,41
3 Prieto Belver Lidia ESP 1987 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 01'42''80 642,61
4 Dominguez Pinilla Adriana ESP 1989 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'53''91 579,93

100 Dorso Master 40 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barreal Vega Carmen ESP 1981 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'29''26 755,32
2 Gonzalez Diaz Maria ESP 1985 ESP Ovimaster 01'32''88 725,88

100 Dorso Master 50 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rozas Reyes Paloma ESP 1974 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'39''52 711,52
2 Cano Perez Lucia ESP 1973 ESP Ovimaster 01'43''04 687,21

100 Dorso Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Elio Villanueva Maria Cristina ESP 1966 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'29''52 821,83
2 Hidalgo Martinez Rosa ESP 1968 ESP C.n. Leon 02'20''33 524,26

Diaz Fernadez Rosa M ESP 1967 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya Squalificato

100 Dorso Master 60 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alvarez Rodriguez Jacoba Jacqueline ESP 1964 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 02'30''49 511,53

100 Dorso Master 70 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Foz Baldiz Marta ESP 1955 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'44''65 839,46
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Master 20 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Florez Prado Eduardo ESP 2004 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'08''58 810,15
2 Suarez Barrera Sergio ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'11''77 774,14
3 Muniz Garcia Alberto ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'13''83 752,54
4 Fernandez Diez Daniel ESP 2003 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'19''31 700,54

100 Dorso Master 25 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Menchaca Mosteiro Carlos ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'04''60 871,36
2 Costa Fernandez Lucas ESP 1998 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'10''74 795,73
3 Alvarez Garcia Diego ESP 2000 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'12''89 772,26
4 Fernandez Suarez Juan Antonio ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'17''74 724,08
5 Lara Renuncio Enrique ESP 1997 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'23''02 678,03

100 Dorso Master 30 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martinez Exposito Oscar ESP 1995 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'17''49 736,61
2 Rodriguez Gonzalez David ESP 1993 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'19''66 716,55
3 Garcia Diaz David ESP 1991 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'19''78 715,47
4 Diaz Fernandez Sergio ESP 1993 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'38''82 577,62
5 Alonso Perez Rafael ESP 1994 ESP Ovimaster 02'06''42 451,51

100 Dorso Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruiz Gonzalez Alfonso ESP 1989 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'16''44 768,71
2 Cuadrado Perez Angel ESP 1986 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 01'20''24 732,30

100 Dorso Master 40 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Cordoba Diego ESP 1985 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'07''11 888,69
2 Morshin Vladimir RUS 1984 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'16''96 774,95
3 Villaverde Perez Manuel ESP 1983 ESP Club North Sport Oviedo 01'38''62 604,75

100 Dorso Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

Perez Fernandez Gonzalo ESP 1977 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia Squalificato
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gomez Perez Francisco Javier ESP 1972 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'37''57 645,59
2 Rodriguez Diaz Rogelio ESP 1975 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'38''28 640,92

100 Dorso Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jimenez Cascallana Fernando ESP 1966 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'26''54 761,38

100 Dorso Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gonzalez Sanchez Luciano ESP 1961 ESP Ovimaster 02'04''81 549,88

100 Dorso Master 65 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rodriguez Fernandez Jose Manuel ESP 1960 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 02'06''89 558,52
2 Martinez Rodriguez Antonio ESP 1957 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 02'15''48 523,10

100 Dorso Master 70 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Broadbridge Peter Michael GBR 1952 ESP Ovimaster 02'06''67 602,67

100 Dorso Master 80 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Forcen Merediz Jose Lucas ESP 1945 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'51''69 797,83

100 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia De Castro Victoria ESP 2003 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'10''28 810,76
2 Valvidares Gonzalez Nadia ESP 2003 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'12''31 788,00
3 Mortera Martin Antona Lara ESP 2003 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'19''70 714,93
4 Suarez Perez Lucia ESP 2004 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'41''92 559,07

100 Stile Libero Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ortiz De Guinea Baston Alba ESP 1997 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'05''03 887,74
2 Martin Mendez Ester ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'07''06 860,87
3 Garcia Garcia Aitana ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'07''93 849,85
4 Fernandez Solis Maria ESP 1998 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'10''25 821,78
5 Garcia Garcia Iria ESP 1997 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'12''11 800,58
6 Silva Montemayor Esther ESP 2000 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'12''75 793,54
7 Alvarez Alvarez Tania ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'14''06 779,50
8 Lopez Coloma Maria ESP 1999 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'21''61 707,39
9 Lopez Alvarez Mary Mar ESP 2000 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'24''91 679,90
10 Fernandez Esparta Nerea ESP 1998 ESP Ovimaster 01'38''36 586,93
11 Bustillo Diaz Carla P ESP 1997 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'38''39 586,75
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carbajal Garcia Olaya ESP 1994 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'11''34 806,98
2 Medina Alonso Violeta ESP 1991 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'17''00 747,66
3 Botana Fernandez Beatriz ESP 1993 ESP E.n. Corvera 01'17''35 744,28
4 Perez Perez Grueso Ana ESP 1994 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'27''58 657,34
5 Lazaro Prieto Cristina ESP 1991 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 01'30''46 636,41

100 Stile Libero Master 35 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Caceres Aida ESP 1986 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'12''35 813,68
2 Alvarez Garcia Rocio ESP 1987 ESP Ovimaster 01'15''01 784,83
3 Rodriguez Fernandez Ana ESP 1987 ESP C.n. Leon 01'16''36 770,95
4 Lopez Santos Ana ESP 1989 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'25''37 689,59
5 Dominguez Pinilla Adriana ESP 1989 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'30''57 649,99

100 Stile Libero Master 40 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Blanco Rodriguez Isabel ESP 1983 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'09''04 866,60
2 De La Llana Menendez Leticia ESP 1984 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'13''72 811,58
3 Garcia Caceres Laura ESP 1985 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'13''94 809,17
4 Barreal Vega Carmen ESP 1981 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'16''22 784,96
5 Arboleya Faedo Tatiana ESP 1984 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'20''82 740,29
6 Bermudez Blanco Esther ESP 1984 ESP Ovimaster 01'30''56 660,67
7 Pereiras Mendez Lorena ESP 1982 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'35''91 623,81
8 Menendez Castano Maria ESP 1984 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'39''06 603,98

100 Stile Libero Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Casal Noelia ESP 1977 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'09''33 866,29
2 Laredo Hernandez Vanesa ESP 1978 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'15''62 794,23
3 Aramburu Zuniga Patricia ESP 1977 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'21''70 735,13
4 Perez Garcia Patricia ESP 1976 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'35''21 630,82

100 Stile Libero Master 50 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rozas Reyes Paloma ESP 1974 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'26''22 716,77
2 Fernandez Cordero Maria Alejandra ESP 1971 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'37''90 631,26
3 Garcia Suarez Paula ESP 1973 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'44''34 592,29
4 De La Pena Bustos Mar ESP 1972 ESP Ovimaster 01'45''69 584,73
5 Crespo Fernandez Margarita ESP 1971 ESP C.n. Leon 02'05''60 492,04
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Elio Villanueva Maria Cristina ESP 1966 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'19''95 795,12
2 Alvarez Gonzalez Maria Teresa ESP 1969 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'28''71 716,60
3 Diaz Fernadez Rosa M ESP 1967 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'53''80 558,61

100 Stile Libero Master 60 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Torres Badajoz Carmen ESP 1961 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'29''66 740,58
2 Alvarez Rodriguez Jacoba Jacqueline ESP 1964 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 02'13''14 498,72
3 Alvarez Sierra Mercedes ESP 1965 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 02'14''10 495,15

100 Stile Libero Master 65 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Munoz Angeles ESP 1957 ESP C.n. Lena 01'37''37 705,45
2 Munoz Garde Maria Sol Reyes ESP 1959 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'47''43 639,39

100 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carballo Perez Mario ESP 2001 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 00'55''94 896,68
2 Fernandez Amor Aitor ESP 2004 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'58''44 858,32
3 Diaz Alvarez Manuel ESP 2003 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 00'59''88 837,68
4 Rodriguez Rodriguez Joaquin ESP 2002 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'01''21 819,47
5 Rodriguez Lopez Andres ESP 2001 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'02''49 802,69
6 Marguello Heres Angel ESP 2002 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'08''42 733,12

100 Stile Libero Master 25 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Menendez Rodrigo ESP 1999 ESP Ovimaster 00'56''95 892,36
2 Menchaca Mosteiro Carlos ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 00'58''04 875,60
3 Sanchez Paniagua Manuel ESP 1997 ESP CN Moscardo 00'59''68 851,54
4 Urones Monteserin Santos ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'00''15 844,89
5 Lara Renuncio Jorge ESP 2000 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'00''29 842,93
6 Costa Fernandez Lucas ESP 1998 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'01''25 829,71
7 Vaquero Ajenjo Sergio ESP 1999 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'01''48 826,61
8 Alvarez Garcia Diego ESP 2000 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'02''17 817,44
9 Reyero Linares David ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'03''59 799,18
10 Fernandez Guerra Diego ESP 1997 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'03''63 798,68
11 Garcia De La Fuente David ESP 1998 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01'06''60 763,06
12 Perez Herrero Jorge ESP 1999 ESP C.n. Leon 01'07''81 749,45
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Master 30 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mosquera Froufe Mario ESP 1995 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 00'59''22 854,78
2 Rodriguez De La Flor Lopez Pablo ESP 1995 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'00''12 841,98
3 Mendez Fernandez David ESP 1991 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'05''20 776,38
4 Garcia Diaz David ESP 1991 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'07''99 744,52
5 Fernandez Reguero Alex ESP 1994 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'08''34 740,71
6 Fernandez Fernandez Borja ESP 1994 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'10''03 722,83
7 Rodriguez Gonzalez David ESP 1993 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'15''66 669,05
8 Diaz Fernandez Sergio ESP 1993 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'18''35 646,08

100 Stile Libero Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cuadrado Perez Angel ESP 1986 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 01'02''22 830,28
2 Fernandez Menendez Daniel ESP 1987 ESP Ovimaster 01'07''93 760,49
3 Galan Gonzalez Eduardo ESP 1989 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'08''17 757,81
4 Alvarez Lorenzo Alejandro ESP 1989 ESP Club North Sport Oviedo 01'23''99 615,07

100 Stile Libero Master 40 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Lledo Ortea Claudio ESP 1985 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'04''66 806,99
2 Badal Ortiz Miguel ESP 1982 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'07''27 775,68
3 Morshin Vladimir RUS 1984 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'08''44 762,42
4 Pellitero Moreno Samuel ESP 1982 ESP C.n. Leon 01'10''24 742,88
5 Garcia Fernandez David ESP 1985 ESP C.n. Lena 01'11''78 726,94
6 Redondo Baza Santiago ESP 1981 ESP Ovimaster 01'16''93 678,28
7 Villaverde Perez Manuel ESP 1983 ESP Club North Sport Oviedo 01'18''27 666,67
8 Blanco Antuna Pablo ESP 1981 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'22''76 630,50

100 Stile Libero Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cuadrado Cazorla Roberto ESP 1978 ESP Ovimaster 01'04''08 837,08
2 Jimenez Sanchez Pedro ESP 1979 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'07''25 797,62
3 Fernandez Requena Dario ESP 1980 ESP Ovimaster 01'16''99 696,71
4 Perez Fernandez Gonzalo ESP 1977 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'22''46 650,50
5 Gonzalez Fernandez Olayu ESP 1977 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'24''41 635,47

100 Stile Libero Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arango Bermejo Isaac ESP 1973 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'05''27 840,82
2 Menendez Rio Jose Luis ESP 1973 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'09''72 787,15
3 Martinez Gonzalez Raul ESP 1972 ESP Ovimaster 01'09''90 785,12
4 Jimenez Arce Jorge Ignacio ESP 1972 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'12''30 759,06
5 Gomez Perez Francisco Javier ESP 1972 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'12''65 755,40
6 Losa Parrondo Andres ESP 1975 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'13''84 743,23
7 Gonzalez Gonzalez Guzman ESP 1971 ESP Ovimaster 01'15''10 730,76
8 Lopez Rodriguez Ignacio ESP 1973 ESP Ovimaster 01'16''11 721,06
9 Vega Alvarez Fernando ESP 1971 ESP Ovimaster 01'16''88 713,84
10 Pedraz Rodriguez Pablo ESP 1973 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'17''41 708,95
11 Rodriguez Diaz Rogelio ESP 1975 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'19''02 694,51
12 Nunez Cachero Raul ESP 1971 ESP Cnm Casa De Asturias En Leon 01'22''96 661,52
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ribera Gonzalez Pardo Emilio ESP 1970 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'09''08 816,44
2 Jimenez Cascallana Fernando ESP 1966 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'09''70 809,18
3 Ramon Ibanez Oscar ESP 1970 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01'13''73 764,95
4 Fernandez Suarez Juan Vicente ESP 1967 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 01'20''87 697,42
5 Castano Alvarez Jose Luis ESP 1968 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'26''81 649,69
6 Garcia Martin Francisco Julian ESP 1967 ESP C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 01'31''30 617,74
7 Rodriguez Iglesias Jesus A. ESP 1970 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'42''13 552,24

100 Stile Libero Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marrot Gonzalez Jose ESP 1965 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'15''48 777,56
2 Escobar Sierra Miguel Angel ESP 1965 ESP Cnm Casa De Asturias En Leon 01'19''64 736,94

100 Stile Libero Master 65 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Trejo Fombella Carlos ESP 1957 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'21''90 744,93
2 Menendez Penalosa Teodomiro ESP 1957 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 01'23''44 731,18
3 Ortiz De Guinea Arguelles Jose Luis ESP 1959 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 01'37''35 626,71
4 Blanco Merino Agustin ESP 1956 ESP Ovimaster 01'56''56 523,42

Merediz Vidal Joaquin ESP 1957 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya Squalificato

200 Rana Master 20 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rey Busto Tania ESP 2004 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 03'03''70 841,86
2 Lara Renuncio Maria ESP 2002 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 03'46''75 682,03

200 Rana Master 25 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Gonzalez Gracia ESP 2000 ESP Club Natacion Ponteareas 02'58''20 879,29

200 Rana Master 30 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carbajal Garcia Olaya ESP 1994 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 03'19''08 800,48

200 Rana Master 45 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hernandez Arribas Susana ESP 1976 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 03'36''38 771,84
2 Perez Garcia Patricia ESP 1976 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 04'16''00 652,38
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

200 Rana Master 55 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boto Llera Maria Jesus ESP 1970 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 03'48''32 790,86

200 Rana Master 20 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ambrosio Alvarez Hugo ESP 2004 ESP C.n. Lena 02'55''01 773,96

200 Rana Master 25 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Diaz Garcia Aaron ESP 2000 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 03'03''08 749,62

200 Rana Master 30 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Alonso Perez Rafael ESP 1994 ESP Ovimaster 04'02''29 575,51

200 Rana Master 35 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Gonzalez Daniel ESP 1990 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 03'41''31 644,53

200 Rana Master 40 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suarez Lledo Ortea Claudio ESP 1985 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 03'10''63 754,55

200 Rana Master 45 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rangel Mendez Luis Alberto MEX 1978 ESP Ovimaster 03'45''91 653,27

200 Rana Master 50 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Losa Parrondo Andres ESP 1975 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 03'13''49 782,68
2 Ramiro Costa Gabriel ESP 1973 ESP Ovimaster 04'03''00 623,21
3 Vega Alvarez Fernando ESP 1971 ESP Ovimaster 04'09''44 607,12

200 Rana Master 55 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fernandez Llanos Luis Ignacio ESP 1969 ESP Club Deportivo Natacion Zamora 03'17''04 807,75
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

200 Rana Master 60 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Crespo Sanchez Manuel ESP 1962 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 03'19''61 831,47
2 Menendez Sanchez Jose Manuel ESP 1965 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 04'33''53 606,77

200 Rana Master 65 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salom Rodriguez Josep ESP 1960 ESP Ovimaster 03'19''14 884,96
2 Rodriguez Fernandez Jose Manuel ESP 1960 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 04'44''93 618,50

200 Rana Master 70 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Broadbridge Peter Michael GBR 1952 ESP Ovimaster 04'41''66 660,16

200 Rana Master 75 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carbajosa Suarez Adolfo ESP 1950 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 04'38''91 730,99

4x100 Misti M80-99 Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 05'31''22
(Lara Renuncio Maria, Rey Busto Tania, Garcia Garcia Iria, Garcia De Castro Victoria)

2 ESP C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 06'02''42
(Alonso Ferreiro Olaya, Mortera Martin Antona Lara, Fernandez Solis Maria, Lopez Coloma Maria)

4x100 Misti M100-119 Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 05'32''54
(Garcia Garcia Aitana, Martin Mendez Ester, Silva Montemayor Esther, Alvarez Alvarez Tania)

4x100 Misti M120-159 Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP C.n. Villa De Navia 06'53''11
(Garcia Caceres Aida, Alonso Icobalceta Marta, Lopez Alvarez Mary Mar, Pereiras Mendez Lorena)

4x100 Misti M160-199 Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 05'43''24
(Barreal Vega Carmen, De La Llana Menendez Leticia, Blanco Rodriguez Isabel, Rozas Reyes Paloma)

2 ESP Club Natacion Santa Olaya 05'56''84
(Laredo Hernandez Vanesa, Fuertes Llamazales Begona, Garcia Casal Noelia, Medina Alonso Violeta)

3 ESP Ovimaster 06'12''36
(Romero Del Amo Leticia, Gonzalez Diaz Maria, Alvarez Garcia Rocio, Cano Perez Lucia)
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VI Memorial Antonio Sanchez Mondejar (Gijon, ESP)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 11/05/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti M240-279 Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 06'34''29
(Elio Villanueva Maria Cristina, Boto Llera Maria Jesus, Foz Baldiz Marta)
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